
F R I E N D S  F O O D

80Chicken  Satay
skewers

Veg  Spr ing  Rolls
sweet chilli sauce

40

55Popcorn ch icken
aioli sauce

F R I E N D S  F R I E S
tomato or aioli sauce

40

SOFT  BAO BUNS  
WITH  CREAMY
COLESLAW
crispy chicken
crispy tofu

50
45

PRICES ARE IN 000’ RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 7% SERVICE CHARGE

45Salt  &  Pepper  Tofu
crack sauce

popcorn
Caul i flower
aioli sauce

50

chicken  wings 60
sweet soy sauce

garl ic  prawns
145
220

small
large

80Salt  &  pepper
squid
aioli dipping sauce

M A R I N A T E D  O L I v E S
mixed olives, rosemary leaves,
thyme leaves, citrus skin, red
chilli, garlic
small
large

25
50



S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S   |   1 5 0
BERRY MERRY

vodka, spicy liqueur, tomato, strawberry & sourness

SPICY MARGARITA
tequila shaken with spicy liqueur, clear citrus juice and drops

of chilli oil

WEST SIDE  
perfect combination of gin, snake fruit, clear lemon and sage

leaves

COFFEE NEGRONI
 gently stirred with butter washed gin, spiced coffee vermouth,

Campari and saline solution

SUMMER MARTINI
  summer concoction of vodka, bianco vermouth, clear watermelon,

peach, clear lemon, and salty watermelon caviar 

golden hour
sour style cocktail with spiced rum, Aperol, mixed citrus, ginger

bread syrup, foamme

coconut margarita
classic twist of margarita by using tequila mixed with coconut

liquer, mixed citrus & top with spicy bell pepper foam

HIBISCUS SOUR
  gin shaken with mixed berries liqueur, rosella syrup, clear lemon,

tangerine bitter

yuzu sour
refreshing cocktail made primarily by fusing jasmine infused vodka,

yuzu pure, cramberry, mixed citrus and essence of osmanthus
flower

friend’s paloma
tequila poured over carbonate tangerine water, Campari, house ginger

beer & clear citrus

PRICES ARE IN 000’ RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 7% SERVICE CHARGE



C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S  |  1 5 0        

Margarita

Aperol Spritz

Mojito

Espresso Martini

Moscow MulE

Daiquiri

Bloody Mary

Whiskey Sour

Negroni

Old Fashioned 

More classic cocktails available on request

PRICES ARE IN 000’ RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 7% SERVICE CHARGE



B E E R  S E L E C T I O N
Bintang Pilsner
Bintang Crystal
Sapporo
Island Brewing Pilsner
Island Brewing Summer Pale Ale
Island Brewing Small Hazy
Kura Kura Lager
Kura Kura Island Ale
Kura Kura IPA

45
50
65
65
70
80
80
85

100

D R A F T  B E E R
Heineken                                                       65

W I N E  B Y  G L A S S

W H I T E
Two Islands Chardonay, South Australia
Obikwa Sauvignon Blanc, Stellenbosch Westen Cape,
South Africa

75
130

2021
2022

R E D
Two Islands Cabernet Merlot, South Australia2021

2021 Chateau Los Boldos Tradition Carmanere, Cachapoal Andez,
Chile 

75
140

R O S É
Two Islands – Rosé South Australia
Maison Castel Rosé, D’Anjou – France

2020
2020

75
130

S P A R K L I N G
NV
NV
NV

Jean Pierre Celebration Brut, South Eastern Australia   
La Gioiosa Prosecco, Treviso – Italy
Martini Prosecco DOC, Veneto – Italy 

120
130
150

PRICES ARE IN 000’ RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 7% SERVICE CHARGE



S P I R I T S

G I N  

East Indies
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's 
Roku
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz 

90
100
110
120
120
130

1400
1560
1710
1870
1870
2020

R U M

Bacardi White / Spiced
Black Tears Cuban Spiced
Bacardi Carta 8 Years Ocho
Kraken
Brugal 1888 Gran Reserva

90
110
120
130
200

1400
1710
1870
2020
3110

V O D K A G L A S S B O T T L E

SKYY Vodka              
Absolut Vodka                     
Grey Goose                    
Haku Japanese Vodka     
Ciroc              
Belvedere

90
100
120
120
130
130

1400
1560
1870
1870
2020
2020

Glass standard pour is 40mL for mixers, straight and on the rocks

Bottles include a choice of 6 soda cans or 1L of juice 
or 3 cans of Red Bull Energy Drink

PRICES ARE IN 000’ RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 7% SERVICE CHARGE



G L A S S B O T T L ET E Q U I L A
Espolon Blanco
Espolon Reposado
Espolon Anejo
1800 Silver
1800 Reposado 
1800 Anejo
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Clase Azul Plata
Don Julio 1942
Herradura Suprema 
Clase Azul Reposado

90
100
120
100
110
130
150
160
170
150
160
170

1400
1560
1850
1650
1710
1930
2490
2850
3200
2330
2490
2640
8000
8500
9000
9500

B L E N D E D  S C O T C H  W H I S K y
Ballantines           
Johnnie Walker Black Label       
Monkey Shoulder     
Naked Grouse      
Chivas Regal 18       

90
100
120
130
200

1400
1560
1870
2020
3300

S I N G L E  M A L T  S C O T C H  W H I S K Y  

Glenfiddich  12     
Glenlivet 12                       
Glenmorangie 10
Glenmorangie 18
Glenfiddich 18
Macallan 12                                 
Glenlivet 18 

120
140
200
300
240
250
300

1870
2180
3200
4950
3420
3890
4950

PRICES ARE IN 000’ RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 7% SERVICE CHARGE



B O U R B O N
Jim Beam White
Jack Daniel's
Bulleit Bourbon
Maker's Mark
Gentleman Jack 

90
100
120
140
150

1400
1560
1780
2180
2330

B r a n d y  &  C o g n a c

Martell VSOP
Henessy VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu
Henessy XO

140
160

2180
2490
7000
9500

I r i s h  W h i s k E y

90
100
110

Jameson
Jameson Stout
Jameson Black Barrel

1400
1560
1710

G L A S S B O T T L E

PRICES ARE IN 000’ RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 7% SERVICE CHARGE



a p p e r i t i f  /  D i g e s t i f G L A S S B O T T L E

Aperol
Campari
Vaccari Sambuca
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Kahlua
Cointreau
Baileys
Amaretto
Jagermeister

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400

PRICES ARE IN 000’ RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 7% SERVICE CHARGE



CHAMPAGNE & WINE 
BY THE BOTTLE

S P A R K L I N G
NV
NV
NV
NV

Jean Pierree Celebration Brut, South Eastern Australia 
La Gioiosa Prosecco, Treviso, Italy
Martini Prosecco DOC, Veneto, Italy 
Segura Viudas Rosado Brut, Penedes, Spain

700
750
850
900

C H A M P A G N E
NV
NV
NV
NV

Duval Leroy Blanc De Blanc, Champagne, France
Moet Chandon Brut, Champagne, France
GH Mumm Gordon Rogue, Champagne, France 
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Brut, Champagne, France

2500
3100
3100
3300

W H I T E
2021 Two Island Chardonay, South Australia
2021 Shearwater Pinot Gris, Marlborough, New Zealand
2022 Obikwa Sauvignon Blanc Gris, Marlborough, New Zealand
2022 Penfolds Koonuga Hills Chardonnay, South Australia
2016 Woodbridge By Robert Mondavi Chardonnay, USA
2021 Zonin Pinot Grigio, Friuli Aquileia, Italy
2019 Monkey Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
2021 Dr. Loosen Qualitatswein, Mossel, Germany 
2019 Two Rivers Chardonnay, Marlborough, New Zealand
2017 Cullen Mangan Sauvignon Blanc Semillon, Australia
2021 Hugel Classic Riesling, Alsace, France
2019 Louis Latour Macon Villages Chameroy, Burgundy, France

350
500
500
500
500
600
600
650
700
900
1000
1000

PRICES ARE IN 000’ RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 7% SERVICE CHARGE



R O S É
Two Islands Rosé, South Australia                  
Maison Castel Rosé, D’Anjou, France       
Mathilde Chapoutier Grand Ferrage, France  
Chateau De Eclans Whispering Angel Rosé, France   

2020
2017
2016
2020

350
500
875

1050

R E D

S W E E T  W I N E  
Hatten Pino De Bali Muscat Of Alexandria, Indonesia      
Woodbridge By Robert Mondavi Moscato          
Castello Dell Poggio, Moscato D’Asti, Italy              

350
550
675

NV
2018
2021

2021 Two Islands Cabernet Merlot, South Australia
2021 Obikwa Pinotage, Stellenbosch Western Cape, South Africa
2020 Matua Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand
2017 Col Di Saso Sangiovese Cabernet, Tuscany, Italy 
2021 Chateau Los Boldos Carmamere, Cachapoal Andez
2016 Alta Vista Estate Premium Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
2019 Chateau Los Boldos Cabernet Sauvignon, Cachapoal Andez
2017 Thorn Clarke Terra Barossa Shiraz, Barbosa Valley, Australia
2020 Henry Fesse Gamay Noir, Bourgogne, France 
2019 De Bortoli Villages Pinot Noir, Riverina, Australia
2018 Mouton Cadet Pauillac By Baron Rothschild, Bordeaux, France
2018 Pio Cesare Barbaresco Nebbiolo DOCG, Piedmont, Italy

350
500
500
600
600
625
600
550
650
700
1100
2550

PRICES ARE IN 000’ RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 7% SERVICE CHARGE



R E F R E S H M E N T S

Red Bull  Energy Drink 50

S O F T  D R I N K S
Coca Cola/Coke Zero/Sprite/Soda/Tonic/Pokka Green Tea
Whole Coconut   

35

i c e d  c o f f e e
Iced Americano / Long Black
Iced Oatt Milk Cappuccino / Latte     

45
50

L O O S E  L E A F  T E A
English Breakfast Tea            30

W A T E R  
EQUIL Natural Still 760ml
EQUIL Natural Sparkling 760ml     

45
50

PRICES ARE IN 000’ RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX & 7% SERVICE CHARGE

M o c k t a i l s

calamansi pure, apple juice, spiced syrop, aquafaba
c a l a m a n s i  s o u r

b e r r i e s
mixed berries, lemon juice, coconut water

p i n k  l a d y
maraschino cherry, oat milk, coconut

55

Hangover Cure
black tea, tumeric, ginger, mint leaves, star anise, betroot, lime, black paper

40

Immunitea
ginger, lemongrass

40

Rejuvenate
green tea, liquorice, lemongrass, ginger, secang wood, lemon peel, mint leaves

45

Everyday Detox
green tea, cinnamon, tumeric, lemon skin, ginger, black paper, jasmine 50

Earthy Ginger Tea
black tea, ginger 50

35


